
Корвин Влад С€ргеевич

ВиUлевский Марк Витальевич

Рудахов АрсениЙ Моксееаич

Вирф€ль Настасья Викrоровна

Щукина Вероника Евгеньевна

Попхов Данил Але(сеев*ч

Н€r(данова Елизавета Вадимовпа

Кайзер Иrорь Валерьэвич

панченко Ульяна олеrовна

мальцева татьяня дндреевн€

Чебенева Веро}lика Михайловна

Блейле Дмитрuй Алексэндрович

Корнильева София Алексее5н9

г!иязетдrнова София Радиковна

николабв матвей Иванович

Елохин Максим ни(олаевич

Шарrпов Шаммь Твrирович

Солдатова Марта Саргеевна

Проrасовэ Софья А}цреевна

Сарапулова Василис€ Михайловна

Паньшана Карина Евгеньевва

Лисоас€я Викторхя Романоана

Заболотний Кирилл Максимович

Хмелиниfi Артём Вячеславович

Добычкин Алексакдр Андреевич

Итоrовый Пбрвичный Максимальны
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Швецовз Мина Ала{сэндровна

касъянов Алексей вячеславович

ДеriоL!ко Антон Владимирович

Долl.орукова Елизавета Юрьевна

Симанов Тимур Евг9ньевич

Гаft цева Ксенrя Андреевна

Суворхов Максим ВячесrЁвовхч

Тюляндин Иrнат Серr€€вич

лобанов мэксим Але{с€ев9ч

Трофимова Мзрия Антоновна

Ка3акова Дарья Руслановн€

Аникина Анна мексеевна

Зайцева Мария Александровна

Петров Ибан Дмитрrевич

Браrчиков Дr.иrрий Мэкимовис

Суворков Артём Вячеславович

Надеин Длексэндр Дмитриеsич

Урусова Виктория Алексёевна

Черниrовская Ева Алв*санд ровнз

СlаUявская Мария Кирилловна

Голицын Артем Мбксэндрович

Госr€ва СоФья Серr€6вна

Белов Илья Андреевич

Касимовз Алиса Д68исовна

Родионова Кристина Александровна

Мавлонов Некруз Умедовrч

Гадьятов Боrдэн Евr€ньевич
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Акимов Вячеслав Дмитриевич

Поликарпова Полина Дмитриевна

Павлов Илья Иrоревич

Ти офеева Полина Евгепьевна

Морозова Таrcilя Дм}tгриевнз

Дrirтрева Дарья Антоновна

Юдин Семён Алексэндрович

Сrвl(oва Анна ВаrЕрьевна

Оrорднrк Елизавета Еrоровна

ЛеваrrJов Михаил Владllмирович

Сорокина Валерия Максиuовна

Степаноэа Лада Алексеевна

Краснова Олеся Денисовна

лэлтёв нимта Антоновис

Гуляева Анастасия Артёмовна

Соседков Алвксандр Сергеевич

малышева Ульяна Алексеевна

Петров Дмитрий Александрович

Рызванов Семён Владипирович

Зубрицкий Саввлий Станиславович

L]lвец София Николаевна

Ионова Валерия Андреевна

Артюгин Арсений Дмитриевич

Чинчин П,lатвей Дмитриевич

ЧермаUJенцава Арина Мекс€овна

Чередниченхо Владиславз ЯФвлевна

Боярсlfi х Мёна Михайловна



Чакина Миленв Андреевна

Пудова Викrория Михайловна

Ефремен,(о Полина Ромаяовна

Блинов Антон Серrеебич

галеева Алина Ринатовна

ДёмуцJФна Анна Сергеевна

Носов Максим Артёмович

Новрузова Дарья Аслановна

PeuJeTHl4KoBa Софья Дндреевна

ApxHI,lKoB Ма{сим Сергеевич

Соседкова Арина Антоновна

Белоусов Матвей Евrеньевич

СrcцJевсхая Валерия кирl,!мовна

Мавлонова Нозанин Умедовна

смакотина Ангелина вячеславовна

Шхахова Валери, Павrювна

Сап€мна Светланя Серrеевн€

Абр€мов Клим Вячеславович

ЮIцочJев Мехрон Небахrович

Кис€лбва Валерия Еюровна

П3рхбчеа Сергей Евгекьевич

Ку.мичбв Матвей Русланович

Столанова Варварв Але{сеовна

Елизова Вl'кторш Еаrеньевна

Авямова Карина Евгеньевна

Зудова Дарья Дмитриевна

Мохов Евrенй Мексащрвич
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5(1 0)х( 10)5( 10)1о( 1о)l о(1 0)о( 1о)х( 1

0)1о(10)х(10)0(10)
5(1о)х(10)0(10)5(10)10(10)10(10)1о(
10)0(10)х(10)0(10)
5(10)х(10)10(10)5{10)0(10)0(10)1о(1
0)0(10)10(10)о(10)
5(rо)х(lо)х(lо)10(1о)о(]0)10(10л0(
10)0(10)х(10)0(10)
5(10)х(10)5(10)5(10)0(10)0(10)10(10)
0(10)х(10)10(10)
5(10)х{10)х(10)5(10)0(10)10(10)10(1
0)0(10)х(10)о(10)
5(10)х(10)5(10)0(10)10(10)10(10)х(1
0)0(10)х(10)0(10)
5(10)х(10)0(10)5(10)о(10)10(10)х(10
)0(10)х(10)5(1о)
0(10)х(10)0{10)о(lо)10(10)о(10)х(10
)0(10)х(10)5(10)
10(10)10(10)5(1о)10(10)10(10)10(0)
10(10)10(10)10(10)5(1о)
1o(10)x(10)0(10)0i10)10(1o)10(10)10
(10)10(10)1о(lо)10(10)
0(10)х(lо)5(10)10i10)10(10)1о(l0л0
(10)о(10)10(10)5(10)
5(10)10(10)10(10)10(10)0(10)10(10)1
0(10)0(10)х(10)5(10)
5{1о)х(lо)5(10)0(10)10(10)10(10)10(
10)0(10)10(10)5(10)
5(10)х{10)о(10)10(10)10(10)10(1о)lо
(10)0(1о)10(10)0(10)
10i10)10(10)5(10)5(10)10(10)10(0)x
(10)о(10)х(10)5(10)
10{1о)х(lо)5(10)5(10)10{10)r0(10)х(
1о)0(1о)lо(10)0(10)

Призёр

Прпзёр

Призёр

Призёр

Прrзёр

Пр9зёр

Пр.rзёр

Призёр

Призёр

Победитель

Призёр

Призёр

При!ёр

ПриЁр

Пршёр

Призёр

5

6

6

6

6

10

10

1о

13

14

15

15

15

18

18

2о

2о

22

1

2

з

3

5

5

8

100

100

100

100

10о

100

100

100

100

1о0

10о

100

10о

1о0

100

10о

100

100

100

100

1оо

,l0o

1оо

,l0o

100

10о

1оо

100

100

1q)

100

10о

100

100

10о

100

100

1оо

10о

10о

100

100

1о0

1оо

10о

10о

100

i0o

100

100

100

100

100

10о



Гореева Анасrасия Юрьбвна

Махаровэ София Дндреевна

Андрейченкова Аятонияа Сsрrеевна

Задорина аарвара Алексэlцрвна

Зейналов Заман Ка рэддинОrлы

Борисова Дарья Алеlсэхдровна

Воронов Кирrпл Петрович

Вдовин Нихита Дмитриевич

Михеева Анна Сергеебна

ВиUJневс]Фй Ярослав Виlальевич

ТроФrмова Евгенпя Актоlю.на

Денисова Викгория Викторовtlа

БоОырь Вероника Серrеевна

ивачева Анастасия Николаебна

Пономарев Владимир Эдуардович

Колупаев Андрей Андреевич

Лfi аренко Мария Антоновна

Бурдакова Алена Длехсеевка

Благинина Ульяна Евг€ньэвна

ЕмнчинцФ Матвей Кимовrч

Куницкая Мария Ивановна

Промыl!ленников Нйкита Длексэlцроа}

Ульянова Карина Ивановна

Чакш Владпrlир Андрэевич

Лунова Аriексаrцра Сбрrеевна

Дрёмова София ДдамUлдовна

tljульr нэ Анастасия Максимоана

5(10)x(10)5(10)0(10)x(10)lo(1o)10(1
0)10(1о)х(10)1о(10)
5(10)х(10)5(10)0(10)10(10)1о(10)10(
10)0(10)x(10)5{l0)
5(10)х(10)5(10)5(10)10(10)10(10)10(
10)0(10)х(10)0(10)
10(10)х(10)5(10)0(1о)10(10)о(10)10(
10)10{10)х(10)0(10)
0(10)х(10)0(10)5(10)0(10)0(10)10(10)
о(10)10(10)о(10)
1 0( 1 0)х( 1о)5( 10)0( 1о)о(1 0)оi 1о)х( l о
)о(10)х(lо)5(10)
4(8)8(Е)х(Е)4(4)4(8)4(4)8(8)8(8)8(8)х

{1)
4(8)8(8)х{8)4{4)0(8)4(4)8(8)8(8)8(8)х
(4)

8(8)4(8)8(8)4{4)0(8)0(4)8(8)0(8)0(8)х(
4)
8(8)8(Е)8(8)4(4)0(8)4(4)х(8)4(8)8(8)х
(4)
4(8)8(8)х(8)0(4)4(8)4(4)х(8)8(8)0(8)х
(4)
0(8)8(8)х(8)0(4)0(8)0(4)8(8)8(8)8{8)х
(4)

о(8)8(8)х(Е)о(4)0(Е)4(4)х(8)8(8)8(8)х
(4)

4(Е)4(8)х(8)4(4)0(8)4(4)8(8)4(Е)0(8)х
{4)
8{8)о(8)хi8)4i4и(8)4(4)х(8)8{Е)4(Е)х
(4)

0(8)8(8)х(8)4(4)0(8)0(4)8(8)8(8)4(8)х
(4)
0(8)х(8)х(8)о(4)0(8х(4)8(8)8(8)4(8)х
(4)
0(8)4(8)х(8)4(4)0(8)0(4)х(8)8(8)8(8)х
(4)

4(8)4(8)X(8)4(4)0i8)4{4)x(8)o(8)4(8)x
(4)

0(8)8(8)х(8)1(1р(8)0(4)х(8)1(8)о(8)х
(4)

4(8)о(8)х(8)0(4)4(8)0(4)8(в)8(8)0(8)х
(4)
Е(Е)о(Е)х(Е)0(4)0(8)0(4)х(8)8(8)о(8)4
{4)
0(8)4{8)х(8)0(4)0(8)0(4)8(8)4(8)0(8)х
(4}

0(8)4(8)х(8)0(4)4(8)о(l)х(8)4(8)0(8)х
(4)
0(8)0(8)х(8)0(4)0(8)4(4)х(8)8(8)0(8)х
(4)

4(8)х(8)х(8)0{4)0{8)1(4)х(8)4(8)0(8)х
(4)

4(8)0(8)х(8)0(4)0{8)0(4)х(8)о(8)4(8)х
(4)

0

о

0

0

0

о

з2 о(1)3(4)4(8)6(10)1(6)

з2 0(4)4(4)2(8)3б0)1 (6)

з2 4(4ц4)5(8)5(10)з(6)

32 0(4)2(4)2(8)2(10)0(6)

32 4(4)2(4и(8)4(10)!(6)

32 0(4)1(4)4(8)2(10)1(6)

з2 0i4)з{4)4(8)4(10)1(6)

32 0(4)з(4)2(8)5(10)2(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)0(8)4(10)1(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)0(8)з( l о)о(6)

32 0(4)2(4)3(8)4(10)1(6)

з2 о(4)2(4)2{8)1(1о)о(6)

з2 о(4)0(4)2(8)4(1о)2(6)

з2 0(4р(4)6(8)2(10ц6)

з2 0(4)0(4)0(8)2(10)0(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)0(8)4(10)1(6)

з2 о(l)о(4)3(8н(lо)1(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)2(8)з(lо)1(6)

32 0(4)о(l)о(8)1(1о)о(6)

з2

32 0{4)0(1)0(8)з{l0)о(6)

6

6

6

6

6

6

50

45

45

45

2о

62

54

50

43

40

Zю

40

з7

35

ц
з2

2в

2а

26

25

24

18

13

12

11

50

45

45

45

25

2о

62

54

52

5о

4з

40

40

4о

з7

з4

28

25

24

18

1з

12

11

1оо

10о

100

100

1оо

l0o

10о

100

,l0o

100

100

10о

10о

100

100

10о

100

10о

100

100

10о

1оо

100

100

100

100

1оо

100

10о

100

10о

10о

100

68

68

бЕ

68

ба

68

ба

68

бЕ

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

ба

Пршёр

Призёр

Призёр

Пршёр

Победпель

Победитель

ПриЁр

Призёр

Призёр

Призёр

Призёр

Прхзёр

Призёр

Прrзёр

8

10

10

10

13

,14

1

2

з

5

6

6

6

9

10

11

12

1з

13

15

,l7

18

19

20

21

т

7

7

7

I

7



КпселФа МаргарtЕ Мре€вна

Малярова Е,(эт9рина Диитриевна

панина Елизавета Никола€вна

Хлопунова Катерина Дмитриевна

шимчеа пав€л Романович

Аrлотков Максим Дмитряевич

Торопова Екатерина Константиновна

оfiегова Ал$сз Алехсеевна

Романовg Вероника Вадимовна

Чередниченхо Илья Длексэндрович

Чертицева Ольrа Вячеславоана

Борхсова Анастас,rя Дпе{сэндровна

Михалева Еl(aтsрива Олеrовна

Грy3дева Маринз Витальевна

Малыгин Артемий Мекс€евич

Краснов Александр Денисович

Стариков Мирослав Викторович

Софьrна Софпя Романозна

Заребина Елизавета Дмитриевнз

Обедова Ангелина Владимировня

Гагарина Дарья Сергеевна

l]Jвец Викторl'lя АrЁксацровнa

Петерюхина Аринв Анатольевна

Софотеров Михаил Серrеевич

Быэова Ксения Аядр€€вна

Некрасова Е{атэриtа МихайлФна

СиневДе ьян Витgльевич

0(8)0(8)x(8)0(1)0(8)oil)X(8)0(8F(8)x
(4)
0(Е)Е(8)х{8)4(4)4(8)0(4)8(8)8(8)8(8)х
(4)

0(8)8(8)х{8)4(4)4(8)0{4)8(8)4(8)8(8)х
(4)

1(8)8(8)х(8)1(4)о(8)4(4)х(8)4(8)8(8)х
(4)
0(Е)4(8)х(Е)4(4)4(0)0(4)х(8)8(8)0(8)х
(4)
8(8)8(8)х(8)4(4)0(8)4(4)8(8)8(8)4(8)х
(4)
0(8)4(8)х(8)4{4)0(8)4(4)х(8)8{8)0(8)х
(4)
о(8)4(8)8(8)0(4)0(8)0(4р(8)4(8)0(8)х(
4)
4(8)4(8)х(8)о(4)о(8)4(4)8(8)8(8)4(Е)х
(4)
4(8)8(8)х(8)0(4)о(8)4(4)х(8)Е(Е)8(8)х
(4)
0(8)о(8)х(8)4{4)4(8)4(4)х(8)8(8)8(8)х
(4)

4(8)8(8)х(8)0(4)4(Е)4(4)х(8)8(8)1(8)х
(4)

4(8)8(8)х(8)0(4)0(8)4(4)8(8)8(8)0(8)х
(4)

0{8)0(8)х(8)4(4)0(Еи(4)х(8)8(8)0(8)х
(4)
0(8)8(8)х(8)1(4)о(8)1(4)х(8)8(8)0(8)х
(4)
0(8)0(8)х(8)4(4)0{8)4(4)8(8)4(8)0(8)х
(4)
4(8)4(8)х(8)4(4)0(8)4{4)х(8)4(8)х(8)х
(4)
4(8)4(8)х(8)4(4)0(8)4(4)х(8)о(8F(8)х
(4)
0{8)0(8)х(8)0(4)0(8)4(4)х(8)4(8)1(8)х

{4)

з2 0(1x(4)o(8)3(t0)0(6)

32 о(4)2(4)4(6)з(10)0(6)

32 0(4)о(4)4(8)5(10)0(6)

э2 0(4)o(4)o(8)5tl0)1 (6)

32

з2 4(4)0(4)4{8)6(10)1(6)

32 0(4)2(4)8(8)6(10)2(6)

з2 0(4)з(l)r(8)7( 1о) 1(6)

32 4(4)з(4)8{8)6{10)5(6)

32 о(4)4(4)6{8)5{ ! о)6(6)

32 о(4)з(4)4(8и(10)5(6)

э2 0i4)0{4)з(8)эб0)0(6)

32 0{4)0(4}0(8)3(10)t(6)

э2

з2 о(4)1(4и(8р(lо)1(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)1(8)4(10)1(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)4(8)5(1 0)1 (6)

32 0(4)0(4)0(8)з(10)0{6)

з2 0(4)0(4)0(8)5(10)1(6)

з2 4(4)2(4)2(8)7(10)1(6)

з2 0(4р(4р(8р(10)1(6)

з2 4(4)1(4)2(8)4(10)2(6)

68

68

68

бв

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

ба

68

68

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

в

8

8

8

8

8

11

9

6

4

55

54

47

46

42

4о

э2

з2

з2

30

зо

з0

23

2о

18

16

13

12

,l1

9

9

6

55

54

47

46

12

40

з8

32

з2

з2

зо

з0

э0

23

2о

18

16

15

12

1оо

100

100

100

10о

100

100

100

1оо

10о

100

10о

100

1о0

100

100

1о0

10о

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

10о

100

4(8)х(8)х(8)0(4)0(8)0(4)х(8)0(8)х(8)
х(4)
х(8)х(8)х(8)х(4)х(8)х(4)х(8)х(8)х(8)
х(4)

0{Е)8(Е)х(Е)о(4р(Е)о(4)х(8)4{8)0(8)х
(4)
0(8)0(8)х(8)0(4)0(8)0{4)х(8)0(8)0(8)х
(4)
х(8)0(8)х(8)4(4)0(8)0(4)8(8)0(8)0(8)х
(4)

Победитель

Пршёр

Призёр

Призёр

При!ёр

Призёр

Пршёр

Призёр

Призёр

2з

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

9

9

1з

1з

1з

16

17

18

19

19

21

22



Тарасова Кристина Романовна

Родин ДlЕниил Виýорович

Маслекникова АлеlФандра Мцайиоsяа

Грачёв Дрсеяий Дмитриевпч

Зайцев Юрий Ни(олаевич

Орлов Сеиён Иаанович

Лыхина Ирим Алекс€евна

Михал€ва Мария Олеговна

Повелонец Никита Владиславович

Боt{даренко Дalia Длеrcеевна

Асгвхов Евгений янович

Булченко Ульянв Дмитриевна

Бульон Аяастасt'я Длексаlцрознз

Баryрин Кирилл Серrеевич

Липанип Иван Игоревич

раскатова ксенпя максимовна

ЯбrюrФкий Леонид Ильич

Макаров Трофим Дмитриевич

Колесникова София Андреевна

Севрю.ина Юлия ПамоЕна

Шестакова Диана Алексеевна

Даряни}]а Днна cepreeвHa

Зимникоз Алексей Алехсандрович

Ефремова Вараара Олеrовна

Петрова Мария Дмитри€вна

копасова полина витальевна

Сыч€ва Вэлерr, Мrхайлоана

32 0(4)о(4)5(8)4(10)1(6)

з2 0(4)4(4)0(Е)4(10)1(6)

32 0(4)0(4)3(8)3(10)1(6)

з2 0(4)2(4)0(8)3(10)1(6)

з2 0(4)2(4)0(8)2(10)2(6)

32 0(1)0(4)1(8)4{10)1(6)

з2 0(1)1(4)0(8)э(10)!(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)0(8)4(10)1(6)

32 0{4)2(4)0(8)2(10)1(6)

32 о{4) 1{4)0{8)з( 10}0(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)1(8)2(10)1(6)

з2 0{4)0(4)0(8)4(10)0(6)

32 0(4)0{4)1(8)з(10)0{6)

32 0(4)0(4)0(8)3(10)1(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)1(8)3(10)0(6)

з2 0(4)1(4)0(8)2(10)0(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)0(8)3(10)0(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)0(8)3(10)0(6)

з2 0(4)0(1)0(8)3(10)0{6)

з2 0(4)1(4)0(8)2(,о)0(6)

32 0(4)0(4)0{8)2( 10)0(6)

з2 0{4)о(4)0(8)2(10)0(6)

з2 0(4р(4)0(8)2(10)0(6)

з2 0(4)0(4)0(8)о(lо)1 (6)

40 6(6)4(6)6(8)1о(1 2)8(8)

40 6(6)5(6)6{8)1 1б 2)8{8)

40 з(6р(6)2(Е)Е{12)з(8)

бЕ

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

ба

08

ба

ба

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

ба

68

60

60

бо

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

а

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

9

7

6

6

6

5

5

5

4

4

4

3

з

з

3

3

2

2

2

1

7з

72

100

100

100

100

100

10о

100

100

100

10о

100

100

100

100

100

100

10о

100

100

100

100

100

10о

100

100

100

t0o

0(8)х(8)х(8)0(4)0(8)0(4)х(8)0(8)о(8)х
(4)

Победит9ль

Победит9ль

Призёр

2з

24

26

26

2ь

29

29

29

э2

32

з2

э2

з8

з8

з8

38

з8

4з

43

Zlз

46

1

2

3

3{6)з(6)х(6)6(6)3(6)6(6)6(6)6{6)0(6)6(
6)
0(6)3(6)6(6)6(6)з(6)6(6)6(6)6(6)0(6)х(
6)
0(6)3(6)6(6)6(6)з(6)6(6)6(6)6(6)0(6)х(
6)

10

9

7

6

6

6

5

5

1

4

1

з

3

з

3

3

2

2

2

1

7з

12



K.HyHHi,iKoBa Эльза Звrадовна

Гасзнова Зейяаб Фархадхнзы

Че€лина Анастасия Владимировна

Толо{}lова Кариfi а Олеrовна

Князф Егор Евгеfiьевпч

Трубачёв€ Карина Викгоровна

Добычмн Дlанил Андреевич

Петрва Дбрья Сергеевна

БектяUJева llарья Вmдиславовнз

Боярских Владимир Михвйлович

Солохненко Маrcим Вла,пимирович

Яковлев Егор Ильич

Килеева Марина Ромвновнв

КWьминых Викrория Ивановна

Греков Дндрей Сергеевич

Городецкий Максrм Андре€вич

8axpy|,lвBa Альбина Александровна

Гофань Анастасия Дlчmриевна

Борзых Аделина Валерьевна

Пульникова Алыrcзндра Консrанrrювн

Рахliанова о.Ёся махоrr'овна

Ф€дорва Полrна Вrтальевна

Линяfi на Полина Владиrrировна

Соколова Викгория Д.ндреаgна

казакова татьiна Алексеевна

Прлнихова Варвара Андреевна

сма|ФтIна ульяна вячеславовна

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

!0

10

10

10

5о

4з

43

э2

29

19

tз

12

10

10

9

8

8

?

7

7

7

7

6

2

,

83

в2

65

58

5о

43

43

32

29

19

19

13

,12

10

10

9

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

6

2

1

83

а2

65

58

1о0

10о

10о

10о

10о

100

100

1оо

10о

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

10о

10о

10о

10о

l0o

100

,00

100

100

100

10о

бо

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

бо

60

60

60

бо

бо

бо

бо

бо

бо

51

54

54

54

6(6)о(6)х(6)6(6)0(6)0(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)х
(6)

0(6)0(6)з(6)6(6)6(6)0(6)6(6)0(6)0(6)х(
6)
0(6)6(6)х(6)6(6)0(6)6(6)6(6)0(6)3(6)х
(6)
0(6)3(6)х(6)6(6)3(ý)0(6)6(6)0(6)0(6)х
(6)

0(6)0(6)х(6)6(6)0(6)6(6)6(6)0(6)0(6)х
(6)
о(6)6(6)3(6)0(6)0(6)0(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)х
(6)
о(6)о(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)6(6)6(6)0(6)0(6)х
(6)

0(6)0(6)х{6)0(6)з(6)6(6)х(6)0(6)о(6)х
(6)

10 6(6)0(6)7(8)8(t2)8(8)

1о 1(6)o(6)3(E)7(l2)2(8)

Ф 2(6)q6)6(8)8(12)qE)

4о 6(6)4(6)6(8) l 1( 12)8(Е)

40 2(6)0(6)2(8)7(12)3(8)

40 4(6)з(6)з(8)6(12)4(8)

4о 2(6)0{6)2(8)з(1 2)0(в)

40 2(6)0(6)2(8)4(12)2(8)

40 2(6)з(6)0(8)5(1 2)3(8)

40

40 2(6)0{6)0(8)5(12)з(8)

40 2(6)0(6)2(8)4(12)2(8)

40

40 2(6)0(6)1(8)2(12)0(8)

40 2(6)2(6)0(8)4(1 2)0i8)

40 2(6)о(6)2(8)3(12)0(Е)

40 2(6)о(6)о(8)1(12)4(Е)

10 2(6)0(6)о(8)3(1 2)2(8)

10 о(6)о(6)2(8)5(1 2)0(8)

4о 2(6ц6)0(8)3(1 2)2(8)

4о о(6ц6)0(8)4(1 2)2(8)

1о 1(6ц6)1(8р(12)0(8)

40 о(6)о(6)1 (8ю(1 2)0{8)
8(8)8(1о)6(6)1 0(10)12(

4ь 12,)

8(8)8(1о)6(6)10(10)11(
46 12,)

7(8)8(10)4(6)10(10)1 2(
46 12)

7(8)8(10)6(6)8(1 0)1 1(1
46 2)

Призёр

Призёр

Призёр

Призёр

1

5

5

7

8

9

10

10

12

1з

14

14

16

11

17

19

19

19

19

21

25

26

1

2

з

4

3{6р{6)х(6)о(6цбр(6)х(6)0{6)6(6)х
(6)
о(6)о(6)х(6р(6)з{6р(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)х
(6)

з(6)6(6)6(6)з(з)6(6)6(6)х(6)6(6)з(6)х
(3)

э(6)6{6)6(6)з(э)6(6)6(6)6(6)0(6)з(6)х{
3)
0(6)0(6)6(6)0(3)0(6)6(6)6(6)0(6)6(6)х(
3)
э(6)6(6)х(6)3(3)3(6)х(6)х(6)0(6)3(6)х
(з)



Белькова Мария Романовна

Петрова Анастасия Сергеевна

Пачлова Арина Витвльевна

Денисоба Евгения Владиславовна

Ворбьева Анна Алехс€€вяа

Васева Татьяна Андреевна

постовалов п/!атвей васильевич

MaMauJeB Олег Игоревrч

Пеяязь Полина Игоревна

Огнева Варвара Дмятриевна

Мии{улова Севарэ Алш{оновн€

Колулаева Е{атерина Евгеньевна

Гуцалюк Вал€рш Павловtlа

минина Ева Евrеньевна

Анохин Данил Александрович

Пуэеев Евгенlaй Антонович

Серге€нко Днастасия Владимировнв

ОрецJкина Крисrина Ма*аамовна

Шерстобитова Ксения Павловна

Шубина Полинв Андреввна

Парtlвковэ 
^рина 

Ильинична

Белоусов Еlор Сергеебич

шелепова лиана мекс€евна

Васильев Двнил Мексэевич

Гасанов Аббас ФархадОглы

Назарова Анна Ал€кс€ээнэ

46 6(8)8(10)3(6)5(10)5(12)

46 6(8p(lo)1(6)7(10)4(12)

46 1(8)8(1о)з(6)3(10)8(12)

46 0(8)0(10)4(6)3(10)з(t2)

46 2(8)4(10л(6)2(0)5(12)

46
0(8л0(1 0)1(6)3(1о)2(1

46 2)

46 4(8)4(10)1(6)з(10)4(12)

46

46 2(8)0(10)з(6)4110)5(12)

46 0(8)о(lо)2(6)2(10)о(1 2)

46 4(8)2(10)1(6)1(10)0(12)

46 0(Е)о(10)2(6)0б0)0(12)

46 0(8)0(10)0(6)0{10)2(12)

46 0(8)о(10)1(6)1(10)о(12)

46
8(8)8(1о)6(6)7(10)1 1(1

46 2)

46 8(8)9(10)6(6)9(10)8{12)

46 8(8)9(1 0)6(6)9{10)9(12)

46 6(8)8(10л(6)2(10)з(12)

46 0(8)4(1о)2(6)0б0)0(12)

46 5(8)8(10)1(6)1(10)5(12)

46

46 4{8)4(10)з(6)2(10ж12)

46 4(8)0(10)1(6)2(10)2(t2)

46

10

10

10

10

10

,о

10

10

10

,о

10

10

1о

10

10

10

1,|

11

11

11

1,|

11

11

11

11

11

51

5о

29

25

18

16

16

15

14

1з

8

2

2

0

61

58

э2

21

20

18

17

9

0

51

5о

29

2з

18

16

16

15

14

1з

8

2

2

0

01

58

44

32

21

2о

18

17

9

0

100

10о

10о

100

100

1оо

10о

100

100

100

1оо

100

100

100

10о

10о

100

100

100

1о0

100

100

100

10о

1оо

10о

54

5д

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

ц
54

54

u
54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

6(6)0(6)6(6)0(3)6(6)6(6)х(6)о(6)0(6)х
(3)

0(6)0(6)6(6)0(з)0(6)6(6)6(6)з(6)з(6)х(
3)
0(6)0(6)х(6)3(3)0(6)х(ý)х{6)0(6)0(6)х
(3)
0(6)6(6)6(6)0(з)3(6)х(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)х
(3)

3(6)о(6)х(6)з{з)з{6)х(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)х
(з)
0(6)6(6)х(6)0(з)3(6)х(6)6{6)3(6р(6)х
(3)

Призёр

Призёр

Призёр

Пршёр

6

7

8

9

10

11

11

14

15

16

,l1

1Е

18

20

1

2

5

6

7

8

9

10

з(6)6(6)6(6д3)0(6)х(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)х
(3)

э(6)6(6)х(6)0(3)0(6)х(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)х
(3)

х(6)х(6)х(6)0(3)3(6)х{6)х{6)х(6)х(6)
х(3)
0(6)0(6)х(6)0(з)о(6)х(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)х
(э)

0(6)0(6)х{6)0(3)0(ý)х(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)х
(3)
3(6)0{6)х(6)0(з)3(6)ý(6)х(6)3(6)6(6)х
(3)

0(6р(6)х(6)3(з)э(6)6(6)х(6)6(6)0(6)х
(3)

0(6)0(6)х(6)0(3)з(6)х(6)х(6)0(6)0(6)х
(3)

0(ý)0(6)6(6)0(з)0{6)х(6)6(6)0(6)х(6)х
(з)
о(6)6(6)6(6)0(3)э(6)х(6)х{6)0(6)о(6)х
(з)

з(6)0(6)6(6)0(3)0(6)6(6)х(6)з(6р(6)х
(з)

.tлr.|
V,

х(6ж6)х(6)х(3)х(6)х(6)х{6)х(6)х(6)
х(з)


